= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

4 (10)
5 (3)
6 (6)
7 (11)
8 (8)
9 (1)
10 (2)
@

12 (5)

13 (7)

8488-
7 643048-

® 6U5065-

'ﬂ@* 98U756-
. 412776-

Tk
! ~ 461508-
by * &

7 264P-

-

[ ¥ 90006-7

DRUMNADROCHIT 90

b g Coach House - Blissamore

AWAKE IN ASIA 19

ch g Dragon Pulse - Gladiatrix

GOOD TYNE GIRL (IRE)31CD
gr f Requinto - Hardy Pink

ALBAN'S DREAM 47
gr f Lethal Force - Piping Dream

NGUNI 33
ch f Mount Nelson - Flashbang

SECOND COLLECTION 38
b f Delegator - Quelle Affaire

SISTER OF THE SIGN (IRE) 47

b f Kodiac - Summer Magic

KODI DREAM 103

b g Coach House - Gumhrear

VALLEY BELLE (IRE) 25 D BF
b f Slade Power - Al Sharood

MACHO LADY (IRE)28C

br f Camacho - Jouel

PICCOTHEPACK 229
b f Piccolo - Cards

DECONSO 54
b g Dandy Man - Tranquil Flight

WYE BOTHER (IRE) 5

b f Born To Sea - Enchantment

Long Handicap: Deconso 8 - 1, Wye Bother 8 - 1

Top Tip: KODI DREAM (8)
Watch out for: ALBAN'S DREAM (4)

39-7b1

39-7

39-6

39-4b

39-4t1

39-4h

39-1

39-0

39-0v

38-12

38-12

38-2

38-2t

(R1) 16:40 WOLVERHAMPTON (A.W.), 6f 20y
Ladbrokes Home Of The Odds Boost Handicap (Class 6) (3YO only)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

1(12) E’ 0849-

2 (9) .’ 236704-
3 (4) .’ 015080-
:ﬁ? 277062-

Callum Shepherd
C Hills

L Morris
Charlie Wallis

Sophie Ralston (7)
Mrs H Main

Darragh Keenan (5)
Robert Eddery

Raul Da Silva
P F I Cole

David Probert
A W Carroll

R Kingscote
J G Given

Ben Sanderson (5)
R G Fell

Nicola Currie
P S McEntee

M Harley
D O'Meara

T Hamilton
R A Fahey

P Mathers
C N Kellett

K T O'Neill
J M Bradley

65

65

62

62

59

58

58

56

56

46

46

ATR VERDICT: Alban's Dream stepped forward from her previous efforts to hit the crossbar over
C&D, with Sister of The Sign more than a length back in fifth, but she may have to settle for another
supporting role, this time behind KODI DREAM. The gelded son of Coach Dream signed off his Irish
career with a couple of satisfactory performances in nurseries, and the switch to the Roger Fell team
could spark the necessary improvement.



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

| mmces  DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & iopstore | W Ghswor

© 2019 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



