

## PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

## (R1) 16:40 WOLVERHAMPTON (A.W.), 6f 20y

Ladbrokes Home Of The Odds Boost Handicap (Class 6) (3YO only)

			Cade Bete: Harrardap (Glac	<del>5 5, (</del> 5 · <del>6</del>	Jy/	
No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (12)	<b>A</b>	0849-	<b>DRUMNADROCHIT</b> 90 b g Coach House - Blissamore	39-7b1	Callum Shepherd C Hills	65
2 (9)	<b>A</b>	236704-	<b>AWAKE IN ASIA</b> 19 ch g Dragon Pulse - Gladiatrix	39-7	L Morris Charlie Wallis	65
3 (4)	<b>M</b> °	015080-	<b>GOOD TYNE GIRL</b> (IRE) 31 CD gr f Requinto - Hardy Pink	39-6	Sophie Ralston (7) Mrs H Main	64
4 (10)		277062-	ALBAN'S DREAM 47 gr f Lethal Force - Piping Dream	3 9 - 4b	Darragh Keenan (5) Robert Eddery	62
5 (3)		8488-	NGUNI 33 ch f Mount Nelson - Flashbang	3 9 - 4t1	Raul Da Silva P F I Cole	62
6 (6)		643048-	<b>SECOND COLLECTION</b> 38 b f Delegator - Quelle Affaire	3 9 - 4h	David Probert A W Carroll	62
7 (11)		6U5065-	<b>SISTER OF THE SIGN</b> (IRE) 47 b f Kodiac - Summer Magic	3 9 - 1	R Kingscote J G Given	59
8 (8)		98U756-	<b>KODI DREAM</b> 103 b g Coach House - Gumhrear	39-0	Ben Sanderson (5) R G Fell	58
9 (1)		412776-	<b>VALLEY BELLE</b> (IRE) 25 D BF b f Slade Power - Al Sharood	3 9 - 0v	Nicola Currie P S McEntee	58
10 (2)	**	461508-	MACHO LADY (IRE) 28 C br f Camacho - Jouel	38-12	M Harley D O'Meara	56
11 (13)		264P-	PICCOTHEPACK 229 b f Piccolo - Cards	3 8 - 12	T Hamilton R A Fahey	56
12 (5)		809-	<b>DECONSO</b> 54 b g Dandy Man - Tranquil Flight	38-2	P Mathers C N Kellett	46
13 (7)	**	90006-7	WYE BOTHER (IRE) 5 b f Born To Sea - Enchantment	3 8 - 2t	K T O'Neill J M Bradley	46

Long Handicap: Deconso 8 - 1, Wye Bother 8 - 1

**ATR VERDICT:** Alban's Dream stepped forward from her previous efforts to hit the crossbar over C&D, with Sister of The Sign more than a length back in fifth, but she may have to settle for another supporting role, this time behind KODI DREAM. The gelded son of Coach Dream signed off his Irish career with a couple of satisfactory performances in nurseries, and the switch to the Roger Fell team could spark the necessary improvement.

**Top Tip:** KODI DREAM (8)

Watch out for: ALBAN'S DREAM (4)





## DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



